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www.jacoinc.com

Jaco Dual Monitor Mount Kit, Cross Bar And Pivots Only

Quote Description: KIT, CROSS BAR & PIVOTS, DUAL MONITOR

Part Number: 51-4157

Attach dual monitors to your Jaco Cart.

Product Description:

Weight:

Length:

Width:

Height:

4.00 LB

4.00"

25.00"

6.00"

Product Group: HC-Replacement - Parts

Minimum Order Qty: 1

Warranty: 7 Year Structural; 3 Year OEM

Product Compatibility:
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Additional Compatibility Notes:

Does not include VESA Stand
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